05/26/2016 SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring Page: 1
ALL AROUND - SHOT 12 & Under Youth
Circuit #747 - SHOT 12 & Under Youth
Back # Horse Exhibitor Points
208 Il Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS (10) 35.00
179 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS (12) 31.00
212 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES (11) 22.00
230 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens (12) 21.00



Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)
79. SHOT YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points  Owner's Name
1 173 Big Cat EVAN HALL 43.00 Evan Hall
2 168 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 37.00 GILLEAN NIXON
3 208 Il Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS 35.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
4 179 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 31.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs
5 207 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 28.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
6 217 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 28.00 Kenneth Dickerson
7 196 Little Doc Shamrock MADELINE ROBERTSON 25.00 Madeline N Robertson
8 172 Gar Buffalo Blue EVAN HALL 22.00 MEANS BROTHERS
9 212  Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES 22.00 ANGELA SMITH
10 230 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens 21.00 Jodi Cravens



80. SHOT YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 173

2 168

3 217

4 179

5 196

6 208

7 212

8 194

9 207

10 172

11 244

OP 12 230
OP 13 245

Big Cat

KR Ima Electric

Cee Hickory Doc
Solanos Cat N Hat
Little Doc Shamrock
Il Be A Chic
Krymsuntwoeyedtiger
Dollar

MS BECACO GRAYFOUR
Gar Buffalo Blue
Cocoa

Pretty Lil Me

Hickory Handle Jodie

EVAN HALL

GILLEAN NIXON
MADISON MILLER
HARDIE JACOBS
MADELINE ROBERTSON
WILL Ogden LEWIS
GRACIE ESTES
WILLIAM LEMAN
CHRISTOPHER LEWIS
EVAN HALL

Eve Pearson

Rylie Cravens

Lindsay Duckett

72.50
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.00
70.50
70.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
68.50
64.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Evan Hall

GILLEAN NIXON
Kenneth Dickerson
Larry or Beverly Jacobs
Madeline N Robertson
WILLIAM E LEWIS
ANGELA SMITH
WILLIAM LEMAN
WILLIAM E LEWIS
MEANS BROTHERS
Eve Pearson

Jodi Cravens

KATIE GIBSON



86. SHOT YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 11

Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 207 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 73.00 11.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
2 217 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 72.00 10.00 Kenneth Dickerson
3 168 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 71.00 9.00 GILLEAN NIXON
4 208 Il Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS 70.50 8.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
5 173 Big Cat EVAN HALL 70.00 7.00 Evan Hall
6 212  Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES 68.00 6.00 ANGELA SMITH
7 230 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens 66.50 5.00 Jodi Cravens
8 172 Gar Buffalo Blue EVAN HALL 66.00 4.00 MEANS BROTHERS
9 196 Little Doc Shamrock MADELINE ROBERTSON 60.00 3.00 Madeline N Robertson
OP 10 252 Broadway Joe Pepto ALLISON SPIERS 7150 2.00 Jeffrey Spiers
OP 11 179 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 63.00 1.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs



Show #02006:

83. SHOT YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 13

SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 208 Il Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS 7150 13.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
2 173 Big Cat EVAN HALL 71.00 12.00 Evan Hall
3 179 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 69.50 11.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs
4 172 Gar Buffalo Blue EVAN HALL 68.50 10.00 MEANS BROTHERS
5 230 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens 68.00 9.00 Jodi Cravens
6 168 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 68.00 8.00 GILLEAN NIXON
7 212 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES 6750 7.00 ANGELA SMITH
8 217 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 67.00 6.00 Kenneth Dickerson
9 207 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 66.50 5.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
10 244  Cocoa Eve Pearson 61.50 4.00 Eve Pearson
OP 11 196 Little Doc Shamrock MADELINE ROBERTSON 71.00 3.00 Madeline N Robertson
OP 12 245 Hickory Handle Jodie Lindsay Duckett 59.50 2.00 KATIE GIBSON
OP 13 194 Dollar WILLIAM LEMAN 57.00 1.00 WILLIAM LEMAN



Show #02006: SHOT Versatility Ranch - Dripping Spring (05/21/2016)

89. SHOT YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 252 Broadway Joe Pepto ALLISON SPIERS 74.00 12.00 Jeffrey Spiers
2 173 Big Cat EVAN HALL 72.00 11.00 Evan Hall
3 196 Little Doc Shamrock MADELINE ROBERTSON 71.00 10.00 Madeline N Robertson
4 179 Solanos Cat N Hat HARDIE JACOBS 70.50 9.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs
5 168 KR Ima Electric GILLEAN NIXON 70.00 8.00 GILLEAN NIXON
6 207 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR  CHRISTOPHER LEWIS 68.50 7.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
7 208 Il Be A Chic WILL Ogden LEWIS 67.00 6.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
8 230 Pretty Lil Me Rylie Cravens 65.50 5.00 Jodi Cravens
9 172 Gar Buffalo Blue EVAN HALL 65.00 4.00 MEANS BROTHERS
10 194 Dollar WILLIAM LEMAN 64.00 3.00 WILLIAM LEMAN
11 212 Krymsuntwoeyedtiger GRACIE ESTES 63.00 2.00 ANGELA SMITH
12 217 Cee Hickory Doc MADISON MILLER 59.50 1.00 Kenneth Dickerson
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